5.1
4.9
4.7
4.6
5.0
5.4
4.6
5.0
4.4
4.9
5.4
4.8
4.8
4.3
5.8
5.7
5.4
5.1
5.7
5.1
5.4
5.1
4.6
5.1
4.8
5.0
5.0
5.2
5.2
4.7
4.8
5.4
5.2
5.5
4.9
5.0
5.5
4.9
4.4
5.1
5.0
4.5
4.4
5.0
5.1
4.8
5.1
4.6
5.3
5.0

Lysenko Boris

input data:
3.5 14
30 14
32 13
31 15
36 14
39 17
3.4 14
34 15
29 14
31 15
3.7 15
34 16
30 14
3.0 11
40 1.2
44 15
39 13
35 14
38 17
38 15
3.4 1.7
3.7 15
36 1.0
33 17
34 19
30 16
34 16
35 15
3.4 14
32 16
31 16
34 15
4.1 15
42 14
3.1 15
32 12
35 13
31 15
30 13
34 15
35 13
23 13
32 13
35 16
38 19
30 14
38 16
32 14
3.7 15
33 14

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.6
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
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7.0
6.4
6.9
5.5
6.5
5.7
6.3
4.9
6.6
5.2
5.0
5.9
6.0
6.1
5.6
6.7
5.6
5.8
6.2
5.6
5.9
6.1
6.3
6.1
6.4
6.6
6.8
6.7
6.0
5.7
5.5
5.5
5.8
6.0
5.4
6.0
6.7
6.3
5.6
5.5
5.5
6.1
5.8
5.0
5.6
5.7
5.7
6.2
5.1
5.7

3.2
3.2
3.1
2.3
2.8
2.8
3.3
2.4
2.9
2.7
2.0
3.0
2.2
2.9
2.9
3.1
3.0
2.7
2.2
2.5
3.2
2.8
2.5
2.8
2.9
3.0
2.8
3.0
2.9
2.6
2.4
2.4
2.7
2.7
3.0
3.4
3.1
2.3
3.0
2.5
2.6
3.0
2.6
2.3
2.7
3.0
2.9
2.9
2.5
2.8

4.7
4.5
4.9
4.0
4.6
4.5
4.7
3.3
4.6
3.9
3.5
4.2
4.0
4.7
3.6
4.4
4.5
4.1
4.5
3.9
4.8
4.0
4.9
4.7
4.3
4.4
4.8
5.0
4.5
3.5
3.8
3.7
3.9
5.1
4.5
4.5
4.7
4.4
4.1
4.0
4.4
4.6
4.0
3.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.3
3.0
4.1

1.4
1.5
1.5
1.3
1.5
1.3
1.6
1.0
1.3
1.4
1.0
1.5
1.0
14
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.0
1.5
11
1.8
1.3
1.5
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.4
1.7
1.5
1.0
1.1
1.0
1.2
1.6
1.5
1.6
1.5
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.2
1.4
1.2
1.0
1.3
1.2
1.3
1.3
1.1
1.3
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6.3
5.8
7.1
6.3
6.5
7.6
4.9
7.3
6.7
7.2
6.5
6.4
6.8
5.7
5.8
6.4
6.5
7.7
7.7
6.0
6.9
5.6
7.7
6.3
6.7
7.2
6.2
6.1
6.4
7.2
7.4
7.9
6.4
6.3
6.1
7.7
6.3
6.4
6.0
6.9
6.7
6.9
5.8
6.8
6.7
6.7
6.3
6.5
6.2
5.9

3.3
2.7
3.0
2.9
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.9
2.5
3.6
3.2
2.7
3.0
2.5
2.8
3.2
3.0
3.8
2.6
2.2
3.2
2.8
2.8
2.7
3.3
3.2
2.8
3.0
2.8
3.0
2.8
3.8
2.8
2.8
2.6
3.0
3.4
3.1
3.0
3.1
3.1
3.1
2.7
3.2
3.3
3.0
2.5
3.0
3.4
3.0

6.0
5.1
5.9
5.6
5.8
6.6
4.5
6.3
5.8
6.1
5.1
5.3
5.5
5.0
5.1
5.3
5.5
6.7
6.9
5.0
5.7
4.9
6.7
4.9
5.7
6.0
4.8
4.9
5.6
5.8
6.1
6.4
5.6
5.1
5.6
6.1
5.6
5.5
4.8
5.4
5.6
5.1
5.1
5.9
5.7
5.2
5.0
5.2
54
5.1

2.5
1.9
2.1
1.8
2.2
2.1
1.7
1.8
1.8
2.5
2.0
1.9
2.1
2.0
2.4
2.3
1.8
2.2
2.3
1.5
2.3
2.0
2.0
1.8
2.1
1.8
1.8
1.8
2.1
1.6
1.9
2.0
2.2
1.5
1.4
2.3
2.4
1.8
1.8
2.1
2.4
2.3
1.9
2.3
2.5
2.3
1.9
2.0
2.3
1.8
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IIpaBuno

Ry: TF 2 is short AND 2 is long AND 25 is short AND 24 is short THEN v = 1.00.

Ry: 1F 21 is medium AND x5 is small AND 24 is medium AND 24 is medium THEN y = 2.10.

Ra: 1F zq is long AND 29 is medium AND 24 is long AND z4 is long THEN v=2.95.
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Pesynbrar:

5.10
4.90
4.70
4.60
5.00
5.40
4.60
5.00
4.40
4.90
5.40
4.80
4.80
4.30
5.80
5.70
5.40
5.10
5.70
5.10
5.40
5.10
4.60
5.10
4.80
5.00
5.00
5.20
5.20
4.70
4.80
5.40
5.20
5.50
4.90
5.00
5.50
4.90

3.50
3.00
3.20
3.10
3.60
3.90
3.40
3.40
2.90
3.10
3.70
3.40
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.40
3.90
3.50
3.80
3.80
3.40
3.70
3.60
3.30
3.40
3.00
3.40
3.50
3.40
3.20
3.10
3.40
4.10
4.20
3.10
3.20
3.50
3.10

1.40
1.40
1.30
1.50
1.40
1.70
1.40
1.50
1.40
1.50
1.50
1.60
1.40
1.10
1.20
1.50
1.30
1.40
1.70
1.50
1.70
1.50
1.00
1.70
1.90
1.60
1.60
1.50
1.40
1.60
1.60
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.50
1.20
1.30
1.50

wl
cl1
w2
c2
w3
c3
w4

c4

0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.40
0.30
0.20
0.20
0.10
0.20
0.20
0.10
0.10
0.20
0.40
0.40
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.20
0.40
0.20
0.50
0.20
0.20
0.40
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.40
0.10
0.20
0.10
0.20
0.20
0.10
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short

4,2 5,85)

1,8 =

1 2)

(-0,6 1,1)

0,25

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

NO

NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

NO

YES
YES
YES
YES

(5,1

medium
6,75)

Tong
(5,7 7,4)



4.40
5.10
5.00
4.50
4.40
5.00
5.10
4.80
5.10
4.60
5.30
5.00
7.00
6.40
6.90
5.50
6.50
5.70
6.30
4.90
6.60
5.20
5.00
5.90
6.00
6.10
5.60
6.70
5.60
5.80
6.20
5.60
5.90
6.10
6.30
6.10
6.40
6.60
6.80
6.70
6.00
5.70
5.50
5.50
5.80
6.00
5.40
6.00
6.70
6.30
5.60
5.50

3.00
3.40
3.50
2.30
3.20
3.50
3.80
3.00
3.80
3.20
3.70
3.30
3.20
3.20
3.10
2.30
2.80
2.80
3.30
2.40
2.90
2.70
2.00
3.00
2.20
2.90
2.90
3.10
3.00
2.70
2.20
2.50
3.20
2.80
2.50
2.80
2.90
3.00
2.80
3.00
2.90
2.60
2.40
2.40
2.70
2.70
3.00
3.40
3.10
2.30
3.00
2.50

1.30
1.50
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.60
1.90
1.40
1.60
1.40
1.50
1.40
4.70
4.50
4.90
4.00
4.60
4.50
4.70
3.30
4.60
3.90
3.50
4.20
4.00
4.70
3.60
4.40
4.50
4.10
4.50
3.90
4.80
4.00
4.90
4.70
4.30
4.40
4.80
5.00
4.50
3.50
3.80
3.70
3.90
5.10
4.50
4.50
4.70
4.40
4.10
4.00

0.20
0.20
0.30
0.30
0.20
0.60
0.40
0.30
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
1.40
1.50
1.50
1.30
1.50
1.30
1.60
1.00
1.30
1.40
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.40
1.30
1.40
1.50
1.00
1.50
1.10
1.80
1.30
1.50
1.20
1.30
1.40
1.40
1.70
1.50
1.00
1.10
1.00
1.20
1.60
1.50
1.60
1.50
1.30
1.30
1.30
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES



5.50
6.10
5.80
5.00
5.60
5.70
5.70
6.20
5.10
5.70
6.30
5.80
7.10
6.30
6.50
7.60
4.90
7.30
6.70
7.20
6.50
6.40
6.80
5.70
5.80
6.40
6.50
7.70
7.70
6.00
6.90
5.60
7.70
6.30
6.70
7.20
6.20
6.10
6.40
7.20
7.40
7.90
6.40
6.30
6.10
7.70
6.30
6.40
6.00
6.90
6.70
6.90

2.60
3.00
2.60
2.30
2.70
3.00
2.90
2.90
2.50
2.80
3.30
2.70
3.00
2.90
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.90
2.50
3.60
3.20
2.70
3.00
2.50
2.80
3.20
3.00
3.80
2.60
2.20
3.20
2.80
2.80
2.70
3.30
3.20
2.80
3.00
2.80
3.00
2.80
3.80
2.80
2.80
2.60
3.00
3.40
3.10
3.00
3.10
3.10
3.10

4.40
4.60
4.00
3.30
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.30
3.00
4.10
6.00
5.10
5.90
5.60
5.80
6.60
4.50
6.30
5.80
6.10
5.10
5.30
5.50
5.00
5.10
5.30
5.50
6.70
6.90
5.00
5.70
4.90
6.70
4.90
5.70
6.00
4.80
4.90
5.60
5.80
6.10
6.40
5.60
5.10
5.60
6.10
5.60
5.50
4.80
5.40
5.60
5.10

1.20
1.40
1.20
1.00
1.30
1.20
1.30
1.30
1.10
1.30
2.50
1.90
2.10
1.80
2.20
2.10
1.70
1.80
1.80
2.50
2.00
1.90
2.10
2.00
2.40
2.30
1.80
2.20
2.30
1.50
2.30
2.00
2.00
1.80
2.10
1.80
1.80
1.80
2.10
1.60
1.90
2.00
2.20
1.50
1.40
2.30
2.40
1.80
1.80
2.10
2.40
2.30
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YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES



580 270 510 190 3 YES
6.80 320 590 230 3 YES
6.70 3.30 570 250 3 YES
6.70 3.00 520 230 3 YES
6.30 250 5.00 190 3 NO
650 3.00 520 200 3 YES
6.20 3.40 540 230 3 YES
590 300 510 180 3 YES
72%
9
8
7
6
5 e=lm=yerginica
4 ={ll=versicolor
3 e=@==setosa
2
1
0
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
5
4,5
S —
3,5 - —
A = 2k
3 ™ | ¥
2,5
2
1,5
1
0,5
0
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
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